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Platzierung  Zeit

Ergebnisliste DM Cross 2006 Schiler U 15m

[ Startnummer| Nachname [ Vorname |

Verein |

19:24:97
19:30:24
19:58:59
20:02:27
20:08:03
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4 Runden (9,2 km)

18
39
12
35
42
40
3
19
23

Geisler Jannick
Giese Martin
Schrdder Florian
Hardeweg Steffen
Thiel Fabian
Donath Felix
Sitterlin Jasha
Heine Matthias
Bohm-Graber Wenzel
Basiy Alexander
Burkart Achim
Diemer Marco
Mader Manuel
Winkler Nico-Marcel
Mduller Mathias
Jobelius Jonas
Frose Marcel
Bock Maximilian

Eberhardt Johannes
Walermann Nico
Lehmann Julian
Hoffmann Lukas Florian

Kammler Christian
Schiwig Phillip
Abe Moritz
Kleine - KuhinJens

Stier Maximilian
Deppen Max

Nabrotzky Max
Rieckmann Felix

Plarre Matthias
Beyer Sebastian
Knudsen Kjell

Beckmann |Gavin
Marquard Jannik
Schumacher |Joop
Schneider Romy
Horstmann |Alexander
Potschke Max
Lange Eltje
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Harburger Radsport Gemeinschaft
RSG PSV Bischofswerda

RSC Cottbus

RSC Rheine 1970

1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Seifhennersdorfer SV

RSV Edelw. Achkarren

Harburger Radsport Gemeinschaft
RSC Wiesbaden

BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
Radsport-Team Lutz

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg
E-Racers Top Level Augsburg
BSV ADW

RSV Wyhl

RSG Treis-Cochem

RSC Oldenburg 1965

SV Victoria Lauenau

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Cottbus

Harburger Radsport Gemeinschaft
SSV Gera 1990

RIG Gustrow

RSC Cottbus

RSC Turbine Erfurt

TuS Bramsche

ESV Lok Zwickau

RSC Rheine 1970

RSC Lineburg

Harburger Radsport Gemeinschaft
SSV Gera 1990

Harburger Radsport Gemeinschaft
RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923
RSG Nordheide

RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923
RSC Oldenburg 1965

RSC Cottbus

RSC Rheine 1970

RSC Cottbus

RSC Oldenburg 1965



